
2nd Annual Go the Distance for Crime Victims 5K

Thomas Park, Marion, IA

April 12, 2008

Fluries, 34 degrees, wind 20 mph

Results by Kauder Racing

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Open Men
    1    1 M20  Brian Flynn, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA          15:59.1    5:09

Open Women
    1    1 W30  RaeLynn Lamparek, 36, Swisher, IA          22:51.5    7:22

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Men Under 14
   54    1  Heath Clark, 13, Cedar Rapids, IA          27:30.0    8:52
   66    2  Josh Chiavetta, 13, Marion, IA             30:00.2    9:41
   79    3  Jc Parks, 10, Cedar Rapids, IA             32:30.6   10:29

Men 14 - 19
    2    1  Mj Moore, 19, Cedar Rapids, IA             17:09.6    5:32
    5    2  Nick Lee, 18, Walford, IA                  19:06.7    6:10
   44    3  Brenton Barry, 19, Fairfax, IA             25:46.2    8:19

Men 20 - 29
    4    1  Brandon Moeller, 24, Marion, IA            18:56.4    6:07
    7    2  Matt Cook, 28, Marion, IA                  19:45.7    6:22
   10    3  Richard Solomon, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA      20:25.6    6:35

Men 30 - 39
    8    1  Kent Miskimen, 36, Cedar Rapids, IA        20:03.8    6:28
   11    2  Mark Johnson, 34, Hiawatha, IA             20:44.4    6:41
   12    3  Dustin Vasquez, 36, Cedar Rapids, IA       20:49.6    6:43

Men 40 - 49
    3    1  Mike Kabela, 41, North Liberty, IA         18:34.3    5:59
    6    2  Bill Bennett, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:09.8    6:11
    9    3  John Armon, 41, Cedar Rapids, IA           20:15.2    6:32

Men 50 - 59
   13    1  Jim Quigley, 50, Cedae Rapids, IA          21:01.9    6:47
   18    2  Brad Scott, 55, Marion, IA                 22:00.9    7:06
   24    3  Bob Strickland, 57, Cedar Rapids, IA       22:25.9    7:14

Men 60 & Up
   73    1  Jim Meister, 64, Cedar Rapids, IA          32:01.8   10:20
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   89    2  Harold Schulze, 72, Cedar Rapids, IA       39:34.5   12:46

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Women Under 14
   28    1  Carley Robinson, 12, Cedar Rapids, IA      31:57.0   10:18
   54    2  Kailen Klosto, 11, Cedar Rapids, IA        39:40.1   12:48
   78    3  Emily Chiavetta, 12, Marion, IA            49:14.4   15:53

Women 14 - 19
   31    1  Tori Zempel, 14, Laporte City, IA          32:13.1   10:24

Women 20 - 29
    2    1  Gina Thomas, 25, Belle Plaine, IA          24:23.6    7:52
    4    2  Katie O'Dwyer, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA        25:59.0    8:23
    8    3  Laura Kelchen, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA        26:46.7    8:38

Women 30 - 39
    9    1  Sherrie Kautman, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA      26:56.6    8:41
   10    2  Kelly Jensen, 37, Toddville, IA            27:14.2    8:47
   11    3  Sonja Rieniets, 31, Monticello, IA         27:16.8    8:48

Women 40 - 49
    3    1  Jane Kelly, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA           25:58.7    8:23
    5    2  Sarah Williams, 41, Marion                 26:24.9    8:31
    6    3  Lori Gabel, 45, Marion, IA                 26:30.9    8:33

Women 50 - 59
   15    1  Claudia Scott, 57, Marion, IA              28:18.6    9:08
   38    2  Sue Martin, 52, Chelsea, IA                33:17.0   10:44
   46    3  Diane Northway, 51, Springville, IA        35:33.4   11:28

Women 60 & Up
   68    1  Judy Frazee, 61, Anamosa, IA               44:55.4   14:29
   81    2  Janice Horak, 62, Swisher, IA              50:03.3   16:09
   96    3  Kathie Montogmery, 62, Hiawatha, IA        53:45.1   17:20

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Individuals
    1      OpM  Brian Flynn, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA          15:59.1    5:09
    2    1 M14  Mj Moore, 19, Cedar Rapids, IA             17:09.6    5:32
    3    1 M40  Mike Kabela, 41, North Liberty, IA         18:34.3    5:59
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    4    1 M20  Brandon Moeller, 24, Marion, IA            18:56.4    6:07
    5    2 M14  Nick Lee, 18, Walford, IA                  19:06.7    6:10
    6    2 M40  Bill Bennett, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:09.8    6:11
    7    2 M20  Matt Cook, 28, Marion, IA                  19:45.7    6:22
    8    1 M30  Kent Miskimen, 36, Cedar Rapids, IA        20:03.8    6:28
    9    3 M40  John Armon, 41, Cedar Rapids, IA           20:15.2    6:32
   10    3 M20  Richard Solomon, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA      20:25.6    6:35
   11    2 M30  Mark Johnson, 34, Hiawatha, IA             20:44.4    6:41
   12    3 M30  Dustin Vasquez, 36, Cedar Rapids, IA       20:49.6    6:43
   13    1 M50  Jim Quigley, 50, Cedae Rapids, IA          21:01.9    6:47
   14    4 M40  Jeff Neitert, 47, Cedar Rapids, IA         21:06.1    6:48
   15    4 M20  Lee Valentine, 21, Cedar Rapids, IA        21:13.1    6:51
   16    5 M20  Ryan Swales, 27, Marion, IA                21:37.7    6:59
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top
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   17    6 M20  Adam Ross, 22, Epworth, IA                 21:54.3    7:04
   18    2 M50  Brad Scott, 55, Marion, IA                 22:00.9    7:06
   19    4 M30  Jeremy Elges, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA         22:08.2    7:08
   20    7 M20  Zac Scherman, 23, Dyersville, IA           22:10.6    7:09
   21    5 M40  Rick Colton, 47, Marion, IA                22:14.6    7:10
   22    6 M40  Glenn Keilor, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA         22:17.0    7:11
   23    8 M20  Adam Varo, 25, Cedar Rapids, IA            22:19.6    7:12
   24    3 M50  Bob Strickland, 57, Cedar Rapids, IA       22:25.9    7:14
   25    9 M20  Daren Schumaker, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA      22:34.2    7:17
   26   10 M20  Chad Evans, 23, Cedar Rapids, IA           22:40.8    7:19
   27   11 M20  Brandon Nordine, 23, Cedar Rapids, IA      22:48.2    7:21
   28      OpW  RaeLynn Lamparek, 36*, Swisher, IA         22:51.5    7:22
   29    5 M30  Cory Goldensoph, 31, Cedar Rapids, IA      23:14.7    7:30
   30    7 M40  Mark Rocarek, 43                           23:23.0    7:33
   31   12 M20  Justin Marxen, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA        23:47.1    7:40
   32    6 M30  Matt Vasquez, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:00.3    7:45
   33    8 M40  Jamie Shea, 46, Marion, IA                 24:09.7    7:48
   34    4 M50  Kurt Langel, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA          24:11.2    7:48
   35    1 W20  Gina Thomas, 25*, Belle Plaine, IA         24:23.6    7:52
   36    7 M30  Kyle Trampe, 36, Marion, IA                24:39.2    7:57
   37   13 M20  Travis Claypool, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA      24:43.2    7:58
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   38    8 M30  David Westergren, 33, Marion, IA           24:47.0    8:00
   39    9 M40  Jim May, 45, Viola, IA                     24:53.5    8:02
   40   14 M20  Andrew Al-Moyed, 27, Fairfax, IA           25:07.6    8:06
   41    9 M30  Mark Gilbert, 36, Atkins, IA               25:09.1    8:07
   42   10 M30  Brent Pritchard, 31, North Liberty, IA     25:10.0    8:07
   43   11 M30  Brian Huben, 33                            25:11.9    8:08
   44   12 M30  Rob Kasper, 36, Cedar Rapids, IA           25:14.7    8:09
   45    5 M50  Bruce Bachamann, 58, Cedar Rapids, IA      25:36.6    8:16
   46    3 M14  Brenton Barry, 19, Fairfax, IA             25:46.2    8:19
   47    1 W40  Jane Kelly, 43*, Cedar Rapids, IA          25:58.7    8:23
   48    2 W20  Katie O'Dwyer, 29*, Cedar Rapids, IA       25:59.0    8:23
   49   13 M30  Clayton Parks, 35, Cedar Rapids, IA        26:08.0    8:26
   50   14 M30  Jeremy Bartlett, 32, Albunett, IA          26:09.4    8:26
   51   15 M30  Brian Heinricy, 32, Marion, IA             26:11.0    8:27
   52    4 M14  Tyler Albers, 19, Walford, IA              26:18.6    8:29
   53    2 W40  Sarah Williams, 41*, Marion                26:24.9    8:31
   54    3 W40  Lori Gabel, 45*, Marion, IA                26:30.9    8:33
   55    4 W40  Linda Wilson, 45*, Lisbon, IA              26:38.2    8:36
   56    6 M50  Brent Northway, 52, Springville, IA        26:42.4    8:37
   57    3 W20  Laura Kelchen, 28*, Cedar Rapids, IA       26:46.7    8:38
   58   15 M20  Evan Glendinning, 25, Cedar Rapids, IA     26:54.2    8:41
   59    1 W30  Sherrie Kautman, 32*, Cedar Rapids, IA     26:56.6    8:41
   60   16 M30  Tim Collins, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA          26:57.8    8:42
   61   17 M30  Nick Maybanks, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA        27:01.2    8:43
   62   16 M20  Joshua Rapp, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA          27:03.2    8:44
   63    2 W30  Kelly Jensen, 37*, Toddville, IA           27:14.2    8:47
   64    3 W30  Sonja Rieniets, 31*, Monticello, IA        27:16.8    8:48
   65    4 W20  Cassie Mitvalsky, 25*, Cedar Rapids, IA    27:19.2    8:49
   66    1 JrM  Heath Clark, 13, Cedar Rapids, IA          27:30.0    8:52
   67    7 M50  Jerry Vander Sanden, 51, Cedar Rapids, IA  27:34.0    8:54
   68   10 M40  Jerry Whitson, 42, Marion, IA              27:41.2    8:56
   69   18 M30  Matt Piersall, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA        27:43.5    8:57
   70   19 M30  Matthew Pieper, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA       27:46.9    8:58
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   71   11 M40  Brian Sandberg, 47, Oxford, IA             27:57.2    9:01
   72    4 W30  Denise Stapley, 37*, Cedar Rapids, IA      28:06.4    9:04
   73    5 W20  Ali Manson, 28*, Manchester, IA            28:11.0    9:05
   74    1 W50  Claudia Scott, 57*, Marion, IA             28:18.6    9:08
   75    5 W40  Patti Sprague, 48*, Mount Vernon, IA       28:26.0    9:10
   76   20 M30  Mark McCormick, 32, Marion, IA             28:30.2    9:12
   77   21 M30  Mike Engelbrecht, 32, Hiawatha, IA         28:48.3    9:18
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   78    8 M50  Gerald Rammelsberg, 55, Palo, IA           29:15.4    9:26
   79   17 M20  Phillip Porter, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA       29:16.2    9:27
   80    5 W30  Christy Rafson, 39*, Cedar Rapids, IA      29:19.1    9:27
   81   22 M30  Troy Montgomery, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA      29:38.9    9:34
   82   23 M30  Cade Cander Broek, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA    29:42.9    9:35
   83    6 W20  Betty Holdvogt, 23*, Cedar Rapids, IA      29:52.0    9:38
   84    2 JrM  Josh Chiavetta, 13, Marion, IA             30:00.2    9:41
   85    7 W20  Dana Bradley, 23*, Cedar Rapids, IA        30:11.8    9:44
   86   24 M30  Doug Slings, 31, Palo, IA                  30:12.8    9:45
   87    9 M50  Matt Novak, 51, Cedar Rapids, IA           30:16.9    9:46
   88   12 M40  Jagat Sandhu, 42, Coralville, IA      
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